Please accept the following donations:

§ 500.00
$2,900.00
§ 804.98
$ 704.98

$1,170.00

Mercer County Civic Foundation
Mercer County Civic Foundation
Mercer County Civic Foundation
Mercer County Civic Foundation

Mercer County Civic Foundation

Attachment IX

Jungle Jims

Chicago Gifted Trip

TEAMS Competition

National Freedom Center (Ethan James Fund)

Dayton Childrens Hospital Toy Drive
(Ethan James Fund)



