Attachment IX

Please accept the following donations:

\$ 500.00	Mercer County Civic Foundation	Jungle Jims
\$2,900.00	Mercer County Civic Foundation	Chicago Gifted Trip
\$ 804.98	Mercer County Civic Foundation	TEAMS Competition
\$ 704.98	Mercer County Civic Foundation	National Freedom Center (Ethan James Fund)
\$1,170.00	Mercer County Civic Foundation	Dayton Childrens Hospital Toy Drive (Ethan James Fund)